Rangliste 25m Einzel

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Aregger
Kissling
Schafroth
Bezzola
Schafroth
Aebischer
Saner
Birrer
Schaub
Gysin
Wenger
Fehr

Kym

Saner
Kistler
Maurer
wWild
Baumgartner
Schefer
Roth
Kistler
Frei
Krebs
Conscience
Schafroth
Martin
Wehrli
Kym

Ryf

Roth
Schaub
Koch
Kocher
Kreienbiihl
Schmid
Andrist

Kurt
Andreas
Maria
Flavio
Roland
Markus
Adrian
Pirmin
Adrian
Kurt
Beat
Matthias
Christian
Irene
Daniel
Simon
Philipp
Dieter
Reinhard
Hans
Rolf
Rolf
Daniel
René

Urs
Madeleine
Silas
Joél
Ernst
Stephan
Rudolf
Guido
Manfred
Peter
Markus

Ernst

Version: 01.05.2017 14:50:48

11. Pistolenschiessen Buus

1962
1979
1988
1955
1956
1959
1967
1984
1997
1952
1955
1961
1972
1976
1980
1980
1980
1949
1949
1953
1954
1957
1958
1960
1960
1994
1999
2000
1944
1950
1950
1956
1967
1969
1984
1938

21./22./29./30. April 2017

PSB Reiden
SV Oberbuchsiten PS
RS Hindelbank

PS Biliren an der Aare

RS Hindelbank

SG Liestal

SG Solothurn

PSB Reiden

SV Zunzgen-Tenniken
PS Augst-Birsfelden
SG Sissach 1822

PC Buus

SV Zunzgen-Tenniken
Schiitzen Guldental
PC Buus
Kirchberg-Lyssach
SG Itingen

SV Zunzgen Tenniken
PS Arlesheim FSG

PS Murgenthal

PC Buus

PC Buus

RS Hindelbank

SG Union Bern

SG Liestal

SG Liestal

PS Rifenstein Reigold

SV Zunzgen-Tenniken
PC Buus

PS Laufen

PC Buus

PS Kdlliken

SV Zunzgen Tenniken
PSB Reiden

SG Liestal

PC Schafmatt

100
100
100
929
929
929
929
929
929
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95



Rangliste 25m Einzel

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Brodbeck
Gysin
Birrer
Ehrsam
Hirt
Kotter
Feulner
Doppler
Imark
Linder
Spiess
Schweitzer
Reinmann
Kern
Winkelmann
Brunner
Tschachler
Hahn

Leu

Belser
Swoboda
Gaggeler
Trissel
Hell
Corpateaux
Hibscher
Hanggi
Beck
Osminin
Birrer
Winkelmann
Gerber
Kohli
Beeler
Koschnitzke

Pace

Hugo
Rolf
Markus
Hans
Ernst
Thomas
Martin
Martin
Marc
Andreas
Tanja
Herbert
Fritz
Sandra
Reto
Thomas
Andreas
Katy
Walter
Edith
Stephan
Franziska
Jirgen
Michael
Michael
Paul
Rudolf
Hans
Dmytro
Corinne
Marc
Fredy
Markus
Michael
Hartmut

Walter

Version: 01.05.2017 14:50:48

11. Pistolenschiessen Buus

1938
1957
1958
1960
1960
1962
1964
1968
1968
1971
1993
1933
1949
1953
1958
1964
1965
1967
1943
1946
1957
1963
1969
1985
1997
1949
1952
1975
1978
1988
1999
1948
1960
1968
1970
1975

21./22./29./30. April 2017

PC Buus

SV Zunzgen Tenniken
PSB Reiden

SG Gelterkinden

SG Liestal

PC Leimental

PS Augst-Birsfelden
PC Leimental

PC Buus

PK Zwingen

SV Zunzgen-Tenniken
SV Zunzgen Tenniken
SG Union Bern
Veltheim SV

PS Laufen

PC Leimental

PS Spreitenbach
Veltheim SV

PS Murgenthal

SV Zunzgen-Tenniken
SV Zunzgen-Tenniken
PS Uetendorf

PS Blren an der Aare
PSB Reiden

PS Thierstein Breiten
PS Augst-Birsfelden
PK Zwingen

SV Zunzgen-Tenniken
Reinach (AG) SG Pist.
PSB Reiden

PS Laufen
Polizeischiitzen Basel
PS Laufen

PS Laufen

Veltheim SV

F'SG Densbliren

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
924
924
924
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
22
22
22
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91



Rangliste 25m Einzel

73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

Jeker
Wipf
Braun
Canali
Hulliger
Bahlinger
Schafer
Bitterli
Bieri
Tigani
Wicki
Geissblihler
Suhm
Schlatter
Lang
Plattner
Burkhardt
Ringgenberg
Pauli
Maurer
Amsler
Christ
Meier
Gfeller
Kreis
Kehrer
Miller
Acklin
Salathé
Cueni
Spihler
Gautschi
Amsler
Hunziker
Sutter

Prhic

Camille
Beat
August
Paul
René
Stephan
Anja
Rudolf
Alfred
Domenico
Roland
Alfred
Michel
Roland
Christian
Florian
Freddy
Michael
Hans
Sarisa
Marcel
Gabriel
Hansruedi
Heinz
Peter
Tobias
Peter
Paul
Heinz
Andreas
Pascal
Manja
Stefan
Barbara
Claude

Mirjana

Version: 01.05.2017 14:50:49

11. Pistolenschiessen Buus

1948
1950
1955
1955
1962
1965
1990
1934
1941
1951
1954
1959
1963
1970
1977
1995
1940
1968
1948
1980
1983
1987
1939
1944
1956
1984
1950
1955
1945
1970
1974
1980
1980
1954
1994
1983

21./22./29./30. April 2017

PK Zwingen

PS Arlesheim FSG

SG Solothurn

PS Augst-Birsfelden
SG Union Bern

PK Zwingen
Damenschiessclub Base
Schiitzen Guldental
SV Zunzgen Tenniken
PS Hettlingen

SG Solothurn

SV Zunzgen-Tenniken
PS Arlesheim FSG

PC Buus
Illnau-Effretikon SV
SG Itingen

PK Zwingen

PS Thierstein Breiten
PS Oftringen
Kirchberg-Lyssach
FSG Densbliren
Schiitzen Guldental
PS Augst-Birsfelden
PS Uetendort

SG Solothurn

FSG Densbliren

PS Kolliken

PS Kolliken

SG Sissach 1822

PS Thierstein Breiten
SV Zunzgen-Tenniken
PS Laufen

FSG Densbliren

SV Zunzgen-Tenniken
PC Buus

Polizeischiitzen Basel

920
90
90
90
920
920
920
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
85
84
83
83
83
83
81
80
80
79



Rangliste 25m Einzel

109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
1l1le.

118.
119.
120.

Mangold
Wechselberger
Gilgen

Asan

Schmid
Carrozzo
Amsler
Miller
Schaad
Schwyzer
Kalbermatten

Vogt

Pascal

Sepp
Rudolf
Ejup
Marius
Rosaria
Corinne
David
Gina
Beat
Matthias
Patrick

Version: 01.05.2017 14:50:49

11. Pistolenschiessen Buus

1984
1957
1972
1985
1999
1973
1983
1982
1950
1961
1981
1965

21./22./29./30. April 2017

PC Buus

PK Zwingen

PS Muttenz
Illnau-Effretikon SV
PS Augst-Birsfelden
PC Leimental

F'SG Densbliren

FSG Densbliren
Damenschiessclub Base
PK Zwingen
Polizeischiitzen Basel

PS Oftringen

77
75
74
72
71
69
68
65
61
56
46
35



